
Company Numerical Order Booth Number  Company Alpha Order Booth Number

LaSalle Corrections 100 Advanced Drainage Systems 115

P2 Emulsions 102 A-Lert Roof Systems 108

Choice Partners 104 American National Leasing Company 209

TxLTAP - University of Texas at Arlington 106 Arrow-Magnolia International, Inc 338

A-Lert Roof Systems 108 Asphalt Zipper 232

Burns Architecture, Inc. 110 AuctioneerExpress.com 343

Cimline/Durapatcher 112 Bobcat of North Texas* 213

NextLink Internet and Phone 113 Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects 228

VR Systems, Inc. 114 Burns Architecture, Inc. 110

Advanced Drainage Systems 115 BuyBoard 304

L3 Harris Technologies* 116 C.M. Company Auctions 134

McKinstry* 117 Cadence Equipment Finance 348

NextEra Energy Resources* 118 Capex Consulting 340

McCreary, Veselka, Bragg & Allen, PC* 119 Choice Partners 104

County Progress 120 Cimline/Durapatcher 112

Wilson Culverts, Inc.* 121 Cleveland Asphalt Products, Inc. 230

Indigent Healthcare Solutions* 122 County Progress 120

Prime Source Roofing* 123 DEC 128

Techbundle 124 Diamond Mowers 220

Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service* 126 DRG Architects 207

DEC 128 E3 Entegral Solutions 332

Railroad Commission of Texas 130 EIKON Consulting Group 313

Rock Asphalt 132 Enviro Tech Services, Inc 316

C.M. Company Auctions 134 ENVIROTX - Roadway and Site Solutions 138

Teague Nall and Perkins, Inc. 136 Freese and Nichols 217

ENVIROTX - Roadway and Site Solutions 138 George P. Bane, Inc. / Bane Machinery Inc.* 224

Intermountain Slurry Seal 205 Goldsmith Solutions 333



DRG Architects 207 GrantWorks, Inc. 226

American National Leasing Company 209 Guardian Security Solutions, LC 214

Transline (Centerline, Trantex, Florida Transcor) 211 HDR Architecture, Inc 237

Bobcat of North Texas* 213 Hoefer Welker 218

Guardian Security Solutions, LC 214 Holt Truck Centers 337

Komatsu Architecture 215 EnGoPlanet Energy Solutions, LLC 336

Naskila Gaming - Alabama-Coushatta Tribe of Texas 216 Indigent Healthcare Solutions* 122

Freese and Nichols 217 Intermountain Slurry Seal 205

Hoefer Welker 218 Kinloch Equipment & Supply 341

Diamond Mowers 220 Kirby-Smith Machinery* 317

Tiger Corporation 222 Komatsu Architecture 215

George P. Bane, Inc. / Bane Machinery Inc.* 224 L3 Harris Technologies* 116

GrantWorks, Inc. 226 Langford Community Management Services 311

Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects 228 LaSalle Corrections 100

Cleveland Asphalt Products, Inc. 230 Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP* 125, 127

Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott 231 McCreary, Veselka, Bragg & Allen, PC* 119

Asphalt Zipper 232 McKinstry* 117

Texas Political Subdivisions 233
Naskila Gaming - Alabama-Coushatta Tribe of 

Texas
216

NaturChem, Inc. / Opterra Solutions 234 National Claim Negotiators 309

RDO Equipment 235 NaturChem, Inc. / Opterra Solutions 234

Southern Tire Mart 236 NextEra Energy Resources* 118

HDR Architecture, Inc 237 NextLink Internet and Phone 113

Perma-Patch 239 P2 Emulsions 102

R.B. Everett & Company 241 Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott 231

SecureTech Systems, Inc. 243 Perma-Patch 239

Unique Paving Materials Corp. 245 Prime Source Roofing* 123

Welch State Bank 247 Purchasing Cooperative of America 312

BuyBoard 304 Purple Wave Auction 310

Waukesha-Pearce Industries 306 RDO Equipment 235

SEDALCO, Inc. 307 R.B. Everett & Company 241

Vulcan Materials 308 Railroad Commission of Texas 130

National Claim Negotiators 309 Road Doctors 344, 346

Purple Wave Auction 310 Rock Asphalt 132

Langford Community Management Services 311 ROMCO Equipment 334

Purchasing Cooperative of America 312 SecureTech Systems, Inc. 243

EIKON Consulting Group 313 SEDALCO, Inc. 307

Texas Road and Sign Supply.com 314 Southern Tire Mart 236

White Construction Company 315 Teague Nall and Perkins, Inc. 136

Enviro Tech Services, Inc 316 Techbundle 124

Kirby-Smith Machinery* 317 Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service* 126

E3 Entegral Solutions 332 Texas Association of Counties* 300, 302, 201,203

Goldsmith Solutions 333 Texas Political Subdivisions 233

ROMCO Equipment 334 Texas Road and Sign Supply.com 314

The Railroad Yard 335 The Railroad Yard 335

EnGoPlanet Energy Solutions, LLC 336 Tiger Corporation 222

Holt Truck Centers 337 Trane Commercial Services 342

Arrow-Magnolia International, Inc 338 Transline (Centerline, Trantex, Florida Transcor) 211

Traylor & Associates 339 Traylor & Associates 339

Capex Consulting 340 TxLTAP - University of Texas at Arlington 106



Kinloch Equipment & Supply 341 Unique Paving Materials Corp. 245

Trane Commercial Services 342 VR Systems, Inc. 114

AuctioneerExpress.com 343 Vulcan Materials 308

Cadence Equipment Finance 348 Waukesha-Pearce Industries 306

Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP* 125, 127 Welch State Bank 247

Texas Association of Counties* 201,203, 300, 302 White Construction Company 315

Road Doctors 344, 346 Wilson Culverts, Inc.* 121

83 vendors total


